
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

8 

1 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

73 

84 

12 

52 

47 

21 

177 

56 

11 

51 

103 

112 

173 

104 

91 

89 

77 

124 

19 

122 

23 

10 

03 

121 

75 

8 

111 

17 

Class 

R1 

ITR 

Spec E30 

ITA 

Spec E30 

ISE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITA 

Spec E30 

SM 

R2 

SM 

R1 

Spec MX5 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Kenneth Mausolf 

Ed Weiner 

Carlos Mendez 

Melvin Madan 

Christian Melone 

Curtis Buxton 

Jeremy Klein 

Nick Malatesta 

Wesley Saunders 

William Squillace 

Leslaw Czaczyk 

Chris Lefferdink 

Steve Sarno 

Ken Mersereau 

Juan Carlos Lopez 

James Friedhofer 

David Lempert 

Alex Acosta 

John Letteri 

James Smith 

Olivier Bellanger 

Jason Greene 

Joe Fitos 

Kevin Farrell 

Jake Warner 

Linda Lemelin 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Jake Warner 

Mem._ID 

405774 

333617 

480948 

242220 

480352 

440623 

415779 

336377 

476069 

325751 

476843 

499544 

124424 

487767 

447086 

398733 

442396 

403607 

352578 

494264 

480950 

353381 

494908 

451647 

225128 

451647 

Reg. 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

3 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

City ST 

Key Largo FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

NE 13th Ct. FL 

Parkland FL 

Miami FL 

Wilton Manors FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Jupiter FL 

Miami FL 

Stuart FL 

Tampa FL 

Aventura FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Miami FL 

Sanford FL 

Sarasota FL 

Ft. Lauderdale FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Ybor City FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Ft. Meyers FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Make-Model 

Chev. Corvette 1999 

Ford Mustang 1995 

BMW 325i 1989 

Acura Integra 1994 

BMW E30 1991 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 2005 

Mazda Miata 1997 

Mazda miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1995 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Nissan 240SX 1989 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 1991 

BMW Z3 Coupe 1999 

Mazda Miata 2002 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 2006 

BMW 325i 1989 

BMW 325i 1989 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Best Tm 

1:32.168 

1:37.356 

1:35.969 

1:37.602 

1:35.984 

1:36.037 

1:35.651 

1:35.233 

1:35.541 

1:35.922 

1:36.158 

1:36.028 

1:35.827 

1:37.782 

1:37.718 

1:38.775 

1:32.681 

Total Tm 

14:29.048 

14:47.476 

14:48.399 

14:48.889 

14:49.440 

14:49.516 

14:58.667 

14:59.014 

15:01.066 

15:02.222 

15:05.020 

15:05.552 

15:05.818 

15:07.269 

15:08.099 

15:26.956 

11:00.129 

Gap 

18.428 

0.923 

0.490 

0.551 

0.076 

9.151 

0.347 

2.052 

1.156 

2.798 

0.532 

0.266 

1.451 

0.830 

18.857 

2 Laps 

Sponsor 

Action Motor Sports 

Pro-Tech Air 

Condor Speed Shop 

Autowerks 

OMP Racing 

Condor Speed Shop 

Bsi Racing  Rossini Racing Products 

Autotechnik / Rossini Racing / Apex Alignme 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Auto Technic 

Lca Architecture  Inc. 

Moxie  Bsi Racing 

Sps Industrial Inc 

Black Cat Motorsports  Tampa  Fl 

Transport Masters 

Art Landscaping/Autotechnik 

RSR 

Marvin Martian / Holy Crap This Is Fun 

Legendary Specialty Imports  Ata Rangi Ventures  Troyer Tree Service  Extera Vita  Panzer Performance  Fifteen52 

Condor Speed Shop 

Joe's Black Wallet 

Faceplant Dreams 

RSR 

Mazda 

Regency Insurance 

RSR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Printed: 11/14/2016 3:06:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

18.428 

Avg. Speed 

75.832 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.168 

Best Speed 

79.446 

Best Lap by 

73 - Kenneth Mausolf 

Palm Beach Road Race Classic 

Group 5 - 16-R-4097-S 

Regional Race 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race started at 15:14:43 

Palm Beach International 2.034 miles 

11/13/2016 03:05 PM 


